
Operating day
Service exception

Strabane (Canal St.)

Lifford (Lifford Hospital)

Raphoe (Coyles William St)

Convoy (Jctn Ashfield Terrace)

Drumkeen (Northbound)

Letterkenny (Bus Station)

dep

arr

07:10

07:14

07:27

07:36

07:47

07:59

09:30

09:34

09:49

09:57

10:08

10:18

12:20

12:24

12:38

12:46

12:57

13:18

13:40

13:44

13:58

14:06

14:17

14:38

16:05

D 16:11

|

16:39

16:50

16:56

17:10

|

|

17:33

Monday - Friday & Saturday

D = Drop off only

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

487 Strabane to Letterkenny via Raphoe

Valid from 30.06.2025



Operating day
Service exception

Letterkenny (Bus Station)

Drumkeen (Southbound)

Ballybofey (McElhineys)

Ballybofey (Main Street Butt Hall)

Convoy (Jctn Oak Park)

Raphoe (McGranaghan's William St)

Raphoe (Coyles William St)

Convoy (Jctn Ashfield Terrace)

Lifford (Opp Lifford Hospital)

Strabane (Canal St.)

dep

arr

08:30

|

|

|

08:52

09:01

|

|

09:14

09:18

10:30

10:43

|

|

10:57

11:06

|

|

11:19

11:23

14:25

|

|

|

|

|

14:49

14:57

15:30

|

|

|

|

|

15:54

16:45

17:04

|

|

17:18

17:26

|

|

17:38

17:43

18:20

18:34

18:45

18:49

19:02

19:10

Monday - Friday & Saturday

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

487 Letterkenny to Strabane via Raphoe

Valid from 30.06.2025


